
Autumn semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Exams for group S14-101

Fri, 22 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Microprocessor Systems  Tihonov Y.N.  B-100
Fri, 22 Dec 12:00 — 18:00 TEST Materials Science  Tenishev A.V.  404
Sat, 23 Dec 09:00 — 11:00 TEST Network Programming  Prosandeev A.V.  I-206a
Mon, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Engines and Machinery  Miheev V.P.  V-415
Mon, 25 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Theory of Information Technology  Safonenko V.A., Korolev S.A.  6A-2
Tue, 26 Dec 12:00 — 18:00 TEST Materials Science  Tenishev A.V.  404
Wed, 27 Dec 09:00 — 15:00 ATT Control Systems Engineering  Kullo I.G., Shapkarin A.V.  I-206a
Wed, 27 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Economics of Nuclear Industry Design and Construction  Baryshev G.K.,

Putilov A.V., Smirnov D.S., Chervyakov V.N., Timohin D.V., Bugaenko M.V., Pimenova V.O.,
Berestov A.V.  B-100

Thu, 28 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Quantum Mechanics (Selected Chapters)  Tolokonskiy A.O.  I-207
Thu, 28 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Materials Science  Tenishev A.V.  408
Thu, 28 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Physics of Nuclear Reactors and Neutron Transport Theory  Afanasiev V.V.

 B-217
Thu, 11 Jan 09:00 — 12:00 EXAM Microprocessor Systems  Tihonov Y.N.  401
Mon, 15 Jan 09:00 — 12:00 EXAM Theory of Information Technology  Safonenko V.A., Korolev S.A.  K-208
Fri, 19 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Control Systems Engineering  Shapkarin A.V., Kullo I.G.  B-215
Thu, 25 Jan 09:00 — 22:00 EXAM Engines and Machinery  Miheev V.P.  V-411


